AdVENTURE SOLF

TRevised TFood Oplions
Deli Platters (to Share)
Carne-
11 Selection of Mixed fintipasti, Cured Meals, Cheeses served with Sourdough Bread & Butter
£15.00
YVerdi

1l Selection of Mixed fintipasti, Olives, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Cheeses served with Tresh Sourdough
Bread & Bultler
£2.00

Cockitails & Mixed Drinks-
fperol Spritz £8.00

Pimms & lemonade £8.00

Elderflower Collina

Gin or Vodka atirred with fresh femon Juice, Gomme, Soda & Topped with a Drizzle of Uaraschino liqueur.
Served Tall over Crushed Tce £11.00

Passionfruit Mojito

Gold 1iged Rum, Passoa, fresh Time, Mint, Passionfruit Puree & Brown Sugar, muddled over crushed Jce



£1.00

Summer Breeze

Belvedere Vodka stirred with fresh fipple Juice, Cranberry Juice & Elderflower Cordisl & a {ime Squeeze

Served tall over cubed Tce £11.00
{ychee Caipirinha

Cachaca, Kwai Feh Tiqueur, Fresh {ychee Puree muddled and served over crushed Tce £1.00



AJVENTURE SOLF

Price {ists

Tresh Fruit
Chupa Chups Tollies
Sussex Crisps
£1.25
Chocolate Bars/Shortbread
Rapjacks|Tray Bakes|Plus Bars
Gingerbread Persons
Cookiies
Cherry Bakewell Tarts

Muffins
Food Options

Pastries

Butter Croissant/Pain au Choc
Almond Croissant/Danish
Scampi & Chips

Chicken Nuggets (10 Pieces)

£0.50
50p each or 3 for£1.00

£.00
£1.25
£.25
£.50
£.75
£.75

£.00
£3.00

£8.00

£5.00



Portion of Chips (French Tries or Steak Cut)
Cheesy Chips

Toaaties

Mature Cheddar, Mozarella & Sun Dried Tomatoes (v)
Wiltshire Hlam & Malture Cheddar

Parma Ham, Brie, fig & Date Chulney

Mature Cheddar & Pickile

Sun-Dried Tomato, Onion & Chilli Chulney  (vg)

Grilled Ham, 7ipplewood Smoked Cheddar & Chilli Chulney

Hot Drinks
BYO Cup 25p Off!!!

Eapresso

fAmericano
Tatte
Cappuccino
Aat White
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

£3.00
£4.50

£6.00

£5.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

£.00
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.50
£2.75



Spiced/Vanilla Chai Tatte
Al Teas

Cold Drinks

Still |Sparkling Water

Cotie, 7Up,Pepsi, TangoCans 330ml

San Pelligrino, Cawsion Press Cans 330ml
fpple Juice/Orange Juice Carions
Ribena/Cawston Press Cartons

Oasis Botiles

Tipton Ice Tea Temon/Peach

Beers, Ciders & Wines

San Miguel/Tyskie/Desperado
Brew Dog/Test Pier Craft Beers
£4.00
Corona
£4.00
Tost Pier
Tioppaberg|Old Mout
flapall/ Wyld Wood Cider|Stowford Press

Wines 176ml or 250ml

White
Chardonnay (Ttaly)
Pinot Grigio (Ttaly)
Sauvignon Blanc  (New Zealand)

£3.50

£1.75

£1.25

£1.50

£1.75

£1.00

£1.25

500mi  £1.75

500m.  £1.75

500m.  £200
330mL
330mL

MOomL  £5.00

500m.  £5.00

500m.  £5.00

(187ml) £5.00

£5.00/£6.50

£6.50/£8.50



Ted
Merlot
Shiraz
Malbec

TRose
White Zinfandel
Pinot Grigio Blush

Prosecco
£7.00

Yanilla
ddd

Mars

Oreo Cookiie

(Chile) 187ml £5.00
(flustralia) 187mi £5.00
(firgentine) 175mlor 250ml  £6.50/£8.50
(California) 175mlor 250ml  £5.00/£6.50
(Ttaly) 175mlor 250ml  £5.00/£6.50
(Ttaly) 200ml

Tresh Ice Cream Milkshakes

£4.00
£0.75

Strawberry, Chocolale Biscoff it Hat

Espresso



o | 75ml (M)
250m (L)
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