

### **Revised Food Options**

Deli Platters (to Share)

Carne-

A Selection of Mixed Antipasti, Cured Meats, Cheeses served with Sourdough Bread & Butter

£15.00

Verdi

A Selection of Mixed Antipasti, Olives, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Cheeses served with Fresh Sourdough Bread & Butter

£12.00

Cocktails & Mixed Drinks-

Aperol Spritz

£8.00

Pimms & Lemonade

£8.00

Elderflower Collins

Gin or Vodka stirred with fresh Lemon Juice, Gomme, Soda & Topped with a Drizzle of Maraschino Liqueur.

Served Tall over Crushed Ice

£11.00

Passionfruit Mojito

Gold Aged Rum, Passoa, fresh Lime, Mint, Passionfruit Puree & Brown Sugar, muddled over crushed Ice

£11.00

#### Summer Breeze

Belvedere Vodka stirred with fresh Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice & Elderflower Cordisl & a Lime Squeeze

Served tall over cubed Ice

£11.00

#### Lychee Caipirinha

Cachaca, Kwai Feh Ligueur, Fresh Lychee Puree muddled and served over crushed Ice

£11.00



# Price Lists

Fresh Fruit	£0.50
Chupa Chups Lollies	50p each or 3 for£1.00
Sussex Crisps	•
£1.25	
Chocolate Bars/Shortbread	£1.00
Flapjacks/Tray Bakes/Plus Bars	£1.25
Gingerbread Persons	£1.25
Cookies	£1.50
Cherry Bakewell Tarts	£1.75
Muffins	£1.75
Food Options	
Pastries	
Butter Croissant/Pain au Choc	£2.00
Almond Croissant/Danish	£3.00
Scampi & Chips	£8.00
Chicken Nuggets (10 Pieces)	£5.00

Portion of Chips (French Fries or Steak Cut) Cheesy Chips	£3.00 £4.50
<u>Toastles</u>	
Mature Cheddar, Mozarella & Sun Dried Tomatoes (v)	£6.00
Wiltshire Ham & Mature Cheddar	£5.00
Parma Ham, Brie, Fig & Date Chutney	£6.00
Mature Cheddar & Pickle	£5.00
Sun-Dried Tomato, Onion & Chilli Chutney (vg)	£5.50
Grilled Ham, Applewood Smoked Cheddar & Chilli Chutney	£6.00
Hot Drinks	
Hot Drinks BYO Cup 25p Off!!!	
ВҮО Сир 25р Оff!!!	£2.00
	£2.00 £2.25
BYO Cup 25p Off!!! Espresso	
BYO Cup 25p Off!!!  Espresso Americano	£2.25
BYO Cup 25p Off!!!  Espresso Americano Latte	£2.25 £2.75
BYO Cup 25p Off!!!  Espresso Americano Latte Cappuccino	£2.25 £2.75 £2.75

Spiced/Vanilla Chai L	atte		£3.50
All Teas			£1.75
Cold Drinks			
Still /Sparkling Wate	r		£1.25
Coke, 7Up,Pepsi, Tang	oCans 330ml		£1.50
San Pelligrino, Cawst	on Press Cans 330ml		£1.75
Apple Juice/Orange J	luice Cartons		£1.00
Ribena/Cawston Press	Cartons		£1.25
Oasis Bottles		500ml	£1.75
Lipton Ice Tea Le	mon/Peach	500ml	£1.75
Beers, Ciders & Wines	<u>ı</u>		
San Miguel/Tyskie/Do	esperado -	500ml	£400
Brew Dog/Lost Pier Cr £4.00	raft Beers	330ml	
Corona		330ml	
£4.00			
Lost Pier		440ml	£5.00
Koppaberg/Old Mout		500ml	£5.00
Aspall Wyld Wood C	ider/Stowford Press	500ml	£5.00
Wines 175ml o	r 250ml		
White			
Chardonnay	(Italy)	(187ml)	£5.00
Pinot Grigio	(Italy)	£5.	00/£6.50
Sauvignon Blanc	(New Zealand)	£6.	50/£8.50

Red			
Merlot	(Chile)	187ml	£5.00
Shiraz	(Australia)	187ml	£5.00
Malbec	(Argentine)	175ml or 250ml	£6.50/£8.50
Rose			
White Zinfandel	(California)	175ml or 250ml	£5.00/£6.50
Pinot Grigio Blush	(Italy)	175ml or 250ml	£5.00/£6.50
Prosecco	(Italy)	200ml	
£7.00			

## Fresh Ice Cream Milkshakes

Vanilla		£4.00
Add		£0.75
Banana	Strawberry Chocolate	Biscoff Kit Kat
Mars	Espresso	

Oreo Cookie Lion

